10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00
4:30
5:00
5:30
6:00
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30

Friday Saturday Sunday

TTRPG Games available Open Gaming Open Gaming
Open Gaming Open Gaming

Dungeons and Dragons Open Gaming Open Gaming

Shadow of the Demon Lord
Call of Cthulhu

Uno Group Tournament will be

Open Gaming

Open Gaming

Open Gaming

run at all time slots leading up to
Finals

Open Gaming
Open Gaming

Open Gaming Open Gaming

Open Gaming Open Gaming
Open Gaming
Open Gaming

Open Gaming

Open Gaming




