	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
10:00	TTRPG Games available	Open Gaming	Open Gaming
10:30		Open Gaming	Open Gaming
11:00	Dungeons and Dragons	Open Gaming	Open Gaming
11:30	Shadow of the Demon Lord	Open Gaming	Open Gaming
12:00	Call of Cthulhu	Tom	TTRPG
12:30		Reggen	TTRPG
1:00	Uno Group Tournament will be run at all time slots leading up to Finals	TTRPG S1	TTRPG
1:30		TTRPG S1	TTRPG
2:00		TTRPG S1	TTRPG and Uno Tournament Finals
2:30		TTRPG S1	TTRPG and Uno Tournament Finals
3:00		TTRPG S1	Open Gaming
3:30		TTRPG S1	Costume
4:00		Open Gaming	Contest
4:30		Open Gaming	
5:00	Open Gaming	Open Gaming	
5:30	Open Gaming	Open Gaming	
6:00	TTRPG	Open Gaming	
6:30	TTRPG	Open Gaming	
7:00	TTRPG		
7:30	TTRPG		
8:00	TTRPG		
8:30	TTRPG		
9:00	Open Gaming		
9:30	Open Gaming		